
$2,375

8420 133RD AVE RD, MIAMI, FL, 33183
https://ritterproperties.com

Fantastic and in move-in condition 2BD/2 BA condo at very nice &
well maintained Horizons West. Bright unit w/ water resistant top of
the line vinyl floors. SSteel appls. Professionally painted, new
baseboards, new interior doors. New fixtures. Large balcony. Guard
gated complex. Assigned parking & guest parking. 3 pools, racquet
ball, tennis. Picnic area, […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential Lease

• Condominium

• Active

• 965 sq ft



Basics
Date added: Added 3 weeks ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 965 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: HORIZONS WEST CONDO
#2,HORIZONS WEST

LeaseTerm: 1 Year With Renewal Option ListOfficeName: Miami Portfolio Collection

GarageSpaces: 1 View: Garden

UnitNumber: 215 ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

EntryLevel: 2 MLS ID: A11707534

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air, Electric Year built: 1981

ArchitecturalStyle: Second Floor Entry NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: HORIZONS WEST CONDO #2 Exterior material: CBS Construction

Roof: Concrete Heating: Central, Electric

Parking: 1 Space, Assigned, Guest, No Trucks/Trailers

Amenities & Features



Security Features: Key Card Entry, Complex Fenced,
Gated with Guard, Key/Card Entry Parking

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal,
Electric Range, Electric Water Heater,
Refrigerator

CommunityFeatures: Tennis, Gated, Pool, Tennis
Court(s), Gated Community, Laundry Facilities,
Maintained Community, Security Patrol, Street Lights

WindowFeatures: Blinds, Sliding,
Verticals

ExteriorFeatures: Lighting, Open Balcony, Tennis
Court(s)

PoolFeatures: In Ground,
Community

Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: No CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: No


